Regulations, two forms of identification and 
confirmation of the source of funding will be 
required from the successful purchaser.

VAT
The property has been elected for VAT.

Proposal
The property is offered for sale with vacant 
possession. We are instructed to seek offers in 
excess of £475,000 (four hundred and seventy 
five thousand pounds) for the property.

Further information
To arrange a private viewing or for more detailed information for this opportunity, please 
contact our joint agents:

Richard I Wilson BSc MRICS
r.wilson@doddsbrown.co.uk
Mobile: 07894 256 309

Kevin Parkes